landscaping, sustainable drainage systems, car and cycle parking, and new and 

amended vehicular and emergency access from Poyle Road and other associated 

works"; 

"Borough" means the Council‘s administrative area; 

“Bus Stops and Infrastructure Improvement Contribution” is the sum of Fifteen 

Thousand Pounds (£15,000) payable towards real time passenger information 

infrastructure on the bus stops close to the site on Poyle Road, and bus shelters; 

"Commencement of Development" the carrying out in relation to the Development of 

any material operation (as defined by section 56(4) of the 1990 Act) forming part of the

[...]

B = the figure for the Index that applied when the index was last published prior to the 

date of this Agreement; 

"Land" means the land at Manor Farm, Poyle Road, Slough as shown edged red on 

Plan 1; 

"Local Engagement Fund" means the sum of £42,500 (Forty-Two Thousand Five 

Hundred Pounds) which the Council shall put towards a programme of school and 

college engagement and community outreach centred on skills related to the 

Development and the Government’s Modern Industrial Strategy, including clean energy 

innovation, digital technology and construction;